
Jr Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.493 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $39.00 5

2 21.567 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $29.00 4

3 22.381 Judd, Shawnee Solo $20.00 3

4 22.676 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $10.00 2

5 25.571 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00 1

6 26.127 Hackney, Lacy Carousel $0.00 0

7 35.564 Strey, Rachel Mr Roper $0.00 0

8 37.099 Williamson, Savana Mesha $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Jrolf, Mitchell London $0.00 0

0 22.138 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0

0 23.467 Justo, Carmen LuLu $0.00 0

0 29.32 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

0 37.142 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.464 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $71.00 5

2 20.493 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $43.00 4

3 20.715 Lewis, Dawn Rio $28.00 3

4 21.138 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 2

5 21.567 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $0.00 1

6 21.624 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 0

7 22.201 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0

2D

1 22.477 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $47.00 5

2 23.246 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $28.00 4

3 23.495 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $19.00 3

4 24.114 Gustman, Kate Elinore $0.00 2

5 25.268 Harnois, Mitzer Olha French Charge $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Jrolf, Mitchell London $0.00 0

0 0 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 0 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 15.049 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00 0

0 18.618 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00 0

0 24.264 Hackney, Lacy Carousel $0.00 0

0 27.9 Courchaine, Faith Whiskey $0.00 0

0 33.316 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00 0

0 45.907 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0



IBRA Open 5D Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.479 Baur, Ashley Love Man's Darlin $140.00 5

2 12.587 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $110.00 4

3 12.631 Reid, Jenny Dooley $90.00 3

4 12.673 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $70.00 2

5 12.772 Reszczynski, Robbie Lucy $50.00 1

6 12.82 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $40.00 0

7 12.882 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 0

8 12.892 Knauf, Krisy Scratch $0.00 0

9 12.939 Tiedeman, Rachel RR Frenchmans Bella $0.00 0

2D

1 13.015 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $117.00 5

2 13.019 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $92.00 4

3 13.1 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $75.00 3

4 13.118 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $58.00 2

5 13.119 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $42.00 1

6 13.145 Novak, Lisa Dealer $33.00 0

7 13.174 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

8 13.197 Stringer, Nicole Sugar Daddy $0.00 0

9 13.228 Beech, Lindsey Jets Frosty Bug $0.00 0

10 13.296 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $0.00 0

11 13.321 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

12 13.341 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00 0

13 13.357 Reszczynski, Robbie Captain $0.00 0

14 13.366 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

15 13.371 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

16 13.387 Novak, Lisa Pistol $0.00 0

17 13.423 Frazer, Tracy French Upgrade Girl $0.00 0

18 13.447 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00 0

3D

1 13.486 Lewis, Dawn Rio $94.00 5

2 13.49 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $73.00 4

3 13.513 Koenen, Carolyn Maggie Moo $60.00 3

4 13.515 Doll, Kelly Toy $47.00 2

5 13.525 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $33.00 0

6 13.539 Blum, Lori Perks Flasher $27.00 1

7 13.577 Shull, Lauren BJ $0.00 0

8 13.586 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $0.00 0

9 13.653 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00 0

10 13.667 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

11 13.674 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00 0

12 13.724 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

13 13.755 Newlun, Jessie Halfpint $0.00 0

14 13.76 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $0.00 0

15 13.761 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0



16 13.783 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 0

17 13.812 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $0.00 0

18 13.833 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

19 13.837 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

20 13.84 Pethke, Brooke SCF Rude But Famous $0.00 0

21 13.862 Boehnlein, Emily Boogie $0.00 0

22 13.931 Nass, Kim TRS Zevis Jet Dash $0.00 0

4D

1 14.018 Harrup, Kim Famous Hayabusa $70.00 5

2 14.035 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl $55.00 4

3 14.123 Leadens, Anna Not Quuite Legal $45.00 3

4 14.124 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $35.00 2

5 14.136 Anderson, Morgan Nike $25.00 1

6 14.144 Olson, Tori Leader $20.00 0

7 14.166 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 0

8 14.274 Steiger, Sammy Cisco $0.00 0

9 14.311 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00 0

10 14.337 Meyer, Kristen Junior $0.00 0

11 14.348 Wilkens, Erin Bailey $0.00 0

12 14.35 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

13 14.372 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

14 14.386 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

15 14.44 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00 0

5D

1 14.543 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $47.00 5

2 14.549 Anton, Aubrey Sparks $37.00 4

3 14.562 Shull, Lauren Cat $30.00 3

4 14.597 Wheeler, Amy Comet $23.00 2

5 14.665 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $17.00 1

6 14.678 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $13.00 0

7 14.683 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 0

8 14.693 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

9 14.785 Halvorsen, Bailey KD Cook N Hollywood $0.00 0

10 14.786 Schira-Girard, Jeanine Cash $0.00 0

11 14.82 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

12 14.825 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

13 14.828 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

14 14.857 Gustman, Kate Elinore $0.00 0

15 14.918 Brunette, Victoria Wendellson $0.00 0

16 14.989 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00 0

17 15.142 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

18 15.176 Hackney, Lacy Josey $0.00 0

19 15.294 Hackney, Lacy Carousel $0.00 0

20 15.48 Courchaine, Faith Whiskey $0.00 0

21 15.541 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00 0

22 15.569 Diedrich, Kari Vader $0.00 0

23 15.967 Stringer, Nicole Hot Pants $0.00 0



24 16.029 Harnois, Mitzer Olha French Charge $0.00 0

25 16.084 Fritz, Carrie Boone $0.00 0

26 16.17 Warbelton, Maranda Sunrise Mike $0.00 0

27 16.38 Justo, Carmen LuLu $0.00 0

28 16.474 Courchaine, Taylor Kiowa $0.00 0

29 17.006 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00 0

30 17.192 Williamson, Savana Mesha $0.00 0

31 17.65 Strey, Rachel Mr Roper $0.00 0

32 18.247 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

33 18.671 Williams, Trisha Chansy $0.00 0

34 19.723 Baur, Ashley T Cross Guys Dynamite $0.00 0

35 19.828 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00 0

36 20.263 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

37 29.3 Doty, Desiree Shadow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Hestetune, Nora EZ Diamond Dasher $0.00 0

0 0 Pethke, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00 0

0 6.639 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

0 12.969 Hestetune, Nora Shesa Lil Catty $0.00 0

0 13.02 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00 0

0 13.047 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00 0

0 13.084 Schild, Lauren CHIP $0.00 0

0 13.689 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $0.00 0

0 13.705 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $0.00 0

0 13.729 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

0 13.787 Harvey, John Chicia $0.00 0

0 13.81 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

0 13.944 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 0

0 14.148 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 14.565 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

0 14.772 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0

0 15.034 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00 0

0 15.29 Olson, Tori Buddy $0.00 0

0 25.578 Jones, Brittany Ruby $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.983 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $54.00 5

2 13.015 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $33.00 0

3 13.145 Novak, Lisa Dealer $22.00 4

4 13.174 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 3

5 13.206 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 2

6 13.258 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 1

7 13.296 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $0.00 0

8 13.321 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

9 13.371 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

10 13.387 Novak, Lisa Pistol $0.00 0

2D

1 13.525 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $33.00 5

2 13.76 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $20.00 4

3 13.766 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $13.00 3

4 13.833 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 2

5 13.953 Meyer, Kristen Junior $0.00 1

3D

1 14.071 Harvey, John Chicia $22.00 5

2 14.144 Olson, Tori Leader $13.00 4

3 14.311 Olson, Tori Kippy $9.00 0

4 14.485 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 3

5 14.694 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 2

6 14.716 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 1

7 14.878 Harnois, Mitzer Olha French Charge $0.00 0

8 18.247 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

9 19.727 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.047 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00 0

0 0 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0

0 13.19 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

0 14.251 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

0 15.29 Olson, Tori Buddy $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.587 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $68.00 5

2 12.892 Knauf, Krisy Scratch $51.00 4

3 12.938 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $34.00 3

4 13.019 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $17.00 2

5 13.042 Pethke, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00 1

2D

1 13.187 Doll, Kelly Toy $41.00 5

2 13.261 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $31.00 4

3 13.37 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $20.00 3

4 13.486 Lewis, Dawn Rio $10.00 2

3D

1 13.628 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $27.00 5

2 13.653 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $20.00 4

3 13.667 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $14.00 3

4 13.674 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $7.00 2

5 13.757 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00 1

6 13.761 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

7 13.768 Boehnlein, Emily Boogie $0.00 0

8 13.769 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00 0

9 13.95 Shull, Lauren Cat $0.00 0

10 14.35 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

11 14.372 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

12 14.457 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

13 14.542 Brunette, Victoria Wendellson $0.00 0

14 14.557 Schira-Girard, Jeanine Cash $0.00 0

15 14.665 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00 0

16 14.785 Halvorsen, Bailey KD Cook N Hollywood $0.00 0

17 14.922 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00 0

18 14.969 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00 0

19 15.201 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

20 15.872 Courchaine, Faith Whiskey $0.00 0

21 16.225 Stringer, Nicole Hot Pants $0.00 0

22 17.006 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00 0

23 18.553 Warbelton, Maranda Sunrise Mike $0.00 0

24 24.147 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

25 29.347 Doty, Desiree Shadow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.02 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00 0

0 13.383 Shull, Lauren BJ $0.00 0

0 13.678 Stringer, Nicole Sugar Daddy $0.00 0

0 13.729 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

0 13.944 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 0

0 14.013 Nass, Kim TRS Zevis Jet Dash $0.00 0



0 14.519 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 24.152 Williams, Trisha Chansy $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.776 Spencer, Erika Cato $68.00 5

2 12.79 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $51.00

3 12.886 Hestetune, Nora Shesa Lil Catty $34.00 4

4 13.228 Beech, Lindsey Jets Frosty Bug $17.00 3

2D

1 13.335 Newlun, Jessie Halfpint $51.00 5

2 13.463 Hestetune, Nora EZ Diamond Dasher $31.00

3 13.49 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $20.00 4

3D

1 14.3 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $27.00 5

2 14.366 Horbas, Taeh Monte $20.00 4

3 14.44 Anderson, Morgan Nike $14.00 3

4 14.529 Hackney, Lacy Carousel $7.00 2

5 14.736 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00 1

6 14.846 Hackney, Lacy Josey $0.00 0

7 15.322 Lancour-Slaski, EmmaKruze Khontrol $0.00 0

8 15.75 Steiger, Sammy Cisco $0.00 0

9 16.38 Justo, Carmen LuLu $0.00 0

10 17.333 Week, Annie Sassy $0.00 0

11 17.763 Williamson, Savana Mesha $0.00 0

12 18.449 Strey, Rachel Mr Roper $0.00 0

13 18.501 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

14 28.586 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00 0

15 42.977 Doty, Serenity Willow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schmidt, Sparky Birdstone Gulch $0.00 0

0 0 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

0 5.85 Rice, Athena Chansy $0.00 0

0 6.461 Williams, Brittnei Willow $0.00 0

0 12.911 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

0 12.928 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

0 13.436 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $0.00 0

0 14.128 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

0 14.139 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $0.00 0

0 15.155 Schroeder-Oyler, MiaBam Bam $0.00 0

0 16.215 Courchaine, Taylor Kiowa $0.00 0

0 16.232 Spencer, Erika Ellie $0.00 0

0 45.997 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.479 Baur, Ashley Love Man's Darlin $131.00 5

2 12.587 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $98.00 4

3 12.727 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $65.00 3

4 12.79 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $33.00 2

5 12.938 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $0.00 1

2D

1 13.015 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $112.00 0

2 13.174 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $84.00 5

3 13.187 Doll, Kelly Toy $56.00 4

4 13.206 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $28.00 3

5 13.228 Beech, Lindsey Jets Frosty Bug $0.00 2

6 13.258 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 1

7 13.261 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 0

8 13.296 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $0.00 0

9 13.321 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

10 13.324 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00 0

11 13.37 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $0.00 0

12 13.378 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00 0

3D

1 13.524 Frazer, Tracy French Upgrade Girl $75.00 5

2 13.599 Lewis, Dawn Rio $56.00 4

3 13.628 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $37.00 3

4 13.768 Boehnlein, Emily Boogie $19.00 2

4D

1 14.03 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $56.00 5

2 14.287 Wheeler, Amy Buoy (Boowee) $42.00 4

3 14.364 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl $28.00 3

4 14.372 Podjaski, Abby Diva $14.00 2

5 14.414 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 1

6 14.554 Brunette, Victoria Wendellson $0.00 0

7 14.554 Schira-Girard, Jeanine Cash $0.00 0

8 14.665 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00 0

9 14.674 Anderson, Morgan Nike $0.00 0

10 14.678 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

11 14.683 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 0

12 14.93 Courchaine, Taylor Kiowa $0.00 0

13 14.945 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

14 15.614 Courchaine, Faith Whiskey $0.00 0

15 16.611 Fritz, Carrie Boone $0.00 0

16 16.708 Warbelton, Maranda Sunrise Mike $0.00 0

17 17.274 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

18 17.364 Stringer, Nicole Hot Pants $0.00 0

19 18.709 Baur, Ashley T Cross Guys Dynamite $0.00 0

20 19.467 Jones, Brittany Ruby $0.00 0



21 20.626 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0

0 0 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

0 12.911 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

0 12.928 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

0 13.02 Knauf, Krisy Sprout $0.00 0

0 13.047 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00 0

0 0 Crosant, Thomas Shadow $0.00 0

0 0 Pethke, Brooke SCF Rude But Famous $0.00 0

0 13.383 Shull, Lauren BJ $0.00 0

0 0 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $0.00 0

0 13.106 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00 0

0 13.678 Stringer, Nicole Sugar Daddy $0.00 0

0 13.944 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 0

0 14.148 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 14.241 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

0 14.598 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.921 Judd, Shawnee Solo $34.00 5

2 22.249 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $20.00 4

3 24.341 Bradford, Paige Tess $14.00 3

4 25.945 Ibarra, Georgia Gypsy $0.00 2

5 41.428 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00 1

6 42.927 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

7 56.007 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.758 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

0 21.173 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.512 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $51.00 5

2 21.321 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $30.00 4

3 21.432 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $20.00 3

4 21.846 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 2

5 22.209 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00 1

6 22.249 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $0.00 0

7 22.438 Bradford, Paige Tess $0.00 0

2D

1 23.659 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $34.00 5

2 25.406 Courchaine, Faith Whiskey $20.00 4

3 27.766 Harnois, Mitzer Olha French Charge $14.00 3

4 51.667 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 21.173 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 19.886 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

0 21.388 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 0

0 21.389 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.84 Novak, Lisa Pistol $133.00 5

2 12.916 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $111.00 4

3 12.95 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $89.00 3

4 12.995 Spencer, Erika Cato $66.00 2

5 13.154 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $44.00 1

6 13.185 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

7 13.234 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 0

8 13.273 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $0.00 0

9 13.289 Pfaff, Edwin Percy $0.00 0

10 13.333 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $0.00 0

11 13.334 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 0

2D

1 13.345 Stringer, Nicole Sugar Daddy $114.00 5

2 13.406 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $95.00 4

3 13.495 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $76.00 3

4 13.519 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $57.00 2

5 13.52 Hill, Kelli Gusty $38.00 1

6 13.567 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

7 13.571 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

8 13.582 Beech, Lindsey Jets Frosty Bug $0.00 0

9 13.593 Pfaff, Brenda $0.00 0

10 13.608 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $0.00 0

11 13.611 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

12 13.626 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

13 13.63 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 0

14 13.633 Shull, Lauren BJ $0.00 0

15 13.676 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

16 13.689 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

17 13.692 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

18 13.705 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00 0

19 13.73 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

20 13.759 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

21 13.776 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $0.00 0

3D

1 13.877 Pfaff, Edwin Fame $76.00 5

2 13.894 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $63.00 4

3 13.942 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $51.00 3

4 13.952 Frazer, Tracy French Upgrade Girl $38.00 2

5 14.191 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $25.00 1

6 14.264 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

7 14.278 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00 0

8 14.284 Leadens, Anna Not Quuite Legal $0.00 0

4D

1 14.461 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $57.00 5



2 14.51 Podjaski, Abby Diva $47.00 4

3 14.558 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $38.00 3

4 14.604 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $28.00 2

5 14.663 Skinner, Whitney Vegas $19.00 1

6 14.674 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

7 14.695 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00 0

8 14.727 Diedrich, Kari Vader $0.00 0

9 14.823 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00 0

10 14.84 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

11 14.859 Harnois, Mitzer Olha French Charge $0.00 0

12 14.97 Ferguson, Patti Smalls $0.00 0

13 15.062 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00 0

14 15.094 Bradford, Paige Tess $0.00 0

15 15.211 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

16 15.524 Courchaine, Taylor Kiowa $0.00 0

17 15.595 Stringer, Nicole Hot Pants $0.00 0

18 15.75 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl $0.00 0

19 16.245 Ibarra, Georgia Gypsy $0.00 0

20 16.277 Fritz, Carrie Boone $0.00 0

21 16.35 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

22 17.738 Kenny, Ashely Breezy $0.00 0

23 17.907 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

24 18.793 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

25 19.072 Warbelton, Maranda Sunrise Mike $0.00 0

26 19.196 Scott, Mina Pie $0.00 0

27 20.487 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00 0

28 21.277 Williams, Trisha Chansy $0.00 0

29 32.101 Doty, Desiree Shadow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.632 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 13.153 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

0 13.16 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0

0 13.466 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00 0

0 13.486 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

0 13.5 Novak, Lisa Dealer $0.00 0

0 13.541 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

0 13.574 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 13.6 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

0 13.765 Wheeler, Amy Comet $0.00 0

0 13.785 Hayward, Ashley Cash $0.00 0

0 13.814 Tremain, Jessica Jazz Z Dash of Honor $0.00 0

0 14.032 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 14.078 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

0 14.211 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00 0

0 14.29 Olson, Tori Buddy $0.00 0

0 14.415 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0



0 14.561 Shull, Lauren Cat $0.00 0

0 14.744 Halvorsen, Bailey KD Cook N Hollywood $0.00 0

0 14.806 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

0 16.38 Courchaine, Faith Whiskey $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.84 Novak, Lisa Pistol $49.00 5

2 13.105 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $29.00 4

3 13.15 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $20.00 3

4 13.234 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 2

5 13.333 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $0.00 1

2D

1 13.366 Wheeler, Amy Comet $29.00 5

2 13.368 Pfaff, Edwin Fame $18.00 4

3 13.494 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $12.00 3

4 13.495 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $0.00 0

5 13.567 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 2

6 13.626 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

7 13.73 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

3D

1 13.894 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $20.00 5

2 14.052 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $12.00 4

3 14.191 Ferguson, Patti Smalls $8.00 3

4 14.44 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 2

5 14.542 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 1

6 14.859 Harnois, Mitzer Olha French Charge $0.00 0

7 15.05 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

8 15.211 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

9 18.861 Micoliczyk, Joan Sanders $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.466 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00 0

0 13.5 Novak, Lisa Dealer $0.00 0

0 13.541 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

0 14.266 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

0 14.536 Olson, Tori Buddy $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.179 Hill, Kelli Gusty $57.00 5

2 13.345 Stringer, Nicole Sugar Daddy $43.00 4

3 13.367 Doll, Kelly Toy $29.00 3

4 13.406 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $14.00 2

5 13.519 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 1

6 13.608 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00 0

7 13.611 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

8 13.627 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

9 13.628 Shull, Lauren BJ $0.00 0

10 13.63 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 0

11 13.672 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $0.00 0

2D

1 13.689 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $34.00 5

2 13.705 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $26.00 4

3 13.782 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $17.00 3

4 13.918 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $9.00 2

5 13.952 Frazer, Tracy French Upgrade Girl $0.00 1

3D

1 14.264 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $23.00 5

2 14.278 Schuh, Bobbi Del $17.00 4

3 14.292 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $11.00 3

4 14.451 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $6.00 2

5 14.461 Shull, Lauren Cat $0.00 1

6 14.51 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

7 14.604 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00 0

8 15.33 Stringer, Nicole Hot Pants $0.00 0

9 15.763 Rehberg, Stacie Breezy $0.00 0

10 19.397 Williams, Trisha Chansy $0.00 0

11 22.792 Emmons, Kaitlin Champ $0.00 0

12 23.153 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Courchaine, Faith Whiskey $0.00 0

0 13.153 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

0 13.534 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 0

0 13.6 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

0 14.078 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

0 14.211 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00 0

0 14.744 Halvorsen, Bailey KD Cook N Hollywood $0.00 0

0 14.856 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00 0

0 15.723 Doty, Desiree Shadow $0.00 0

0 16.181 Warbelton, Maranda Sunrise Mike $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.742 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $46.00

2 12.925 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $28.00

3 12.995 Spencer, Erika Cato $19.00

4 13.014 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00

5 13.15 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00

2D

1 13.582 Beech, Lindsey Jets Frosty Bug $28.00

2 13.676 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $17.00

3 13.688 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $11.00

3D

1 14.716 Bradford, Paige Tess $19.00

2 15.345 Week, Annie Sassy $11.00

3 16.228 Lewis, Ellie Dually $7.00

4 16.646 Ibarra, Georgia Gypsy $0.00

5 17.296 Kenny, Ashely Breezy $0.00

6 18.818 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.857 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $0.00

0 13.88 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

0 17.985 Spencer, Erika Ellie $0.00

0 20.121 Courchaine, Taylor Kiowa $0.00

0 28.493 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00
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Sunday 2nd 4D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.742 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $100.00 5

2 12.925 Von Oepen, Molly HYS First Beduino $60.00 4

3 13.014 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $40.00 3

4 13.105 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 2

5 13.139 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double $0.00 1

6 13.15 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

7 13.15 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

8 13.179 Hill, Kelli Gusty $0.00 0

2D

1 13.333 Erkamaa, Julie Iris Runawaywrangler $86.00 5

2 13.345 Stringer, Nicole Sugar Daddy $51.00 4

3 13.367 Doll, Kelly Toy $34.00 3

4 13.494 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 2

5 13.567 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 1

6 13.582 Beech, Lindsey Jets Frosty Bug $0.00 0

7 13.626 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

8 13.628 Shull, Lauren BJ $0.00 0

9 13.63 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 0

10 13.668 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

11 13.672 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $0.00 0

12 13.73 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

3D

1 13.894 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $57.00 5

2 13.952 Frazer, Tracy French Upgrade Girl $34.00 4

3 14.033 Tremain, Jessica Jazz Z Dash of Honor $23.00 3

4D

1 14.264 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $43.00 5

2 14.461 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $26.00 4

3 14.51 Podjaski, Abby Diva $17.00 3

4 14.604 Wortner, Dawn Stormy $0.00 2

5 14.716 Bradford, Paige Tess $0.00 1

6 14.815 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

7 14.821 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

8 14.883 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 1.469 Kenny, Ashely Breezy $0.00 0

0 13.153 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

0 13.466 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00 0

0 13.534 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 0

0 13.768 Hayward, Ashley Cash $0.00 0

0 14.266 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

0 15.096 Diedrich, Kari Vader $0.00 0

0 15.655 Fritz, Carrie Boone $0.00 0



0 16.675 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

0 17.593 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky $0.00 0

0 17.593 Hallin, Kelsey HF A Sharp Dinky




